10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

NAME

DR. ANURADHA
MRS. Shubhra Saxena
Asha Kumar

Divya Tyagi

MR. C. P. SINGH

MR. FAKHRE ABBAS
MR. Bilal Khan

MR. ARSHAD RAZA
MR. Kirti Vyas

MR. Naresh

MR. DEEPAK VERMA
Mr.Sunil Joshi

Mayank Choudhary
Shubham Kashyap
MRS. SABIA KHAN
MR. IMRAN

Uzma Hafeez

Akash Sharma

MR. PRAMOD SHARMA
MR. SHAZ TAHIR

MR. PRAHLAD SINGH
MISS SAIMA KHANAM
MR. MOHD. RIZWAN

Ms. Sarika Baheti

QUALIFICATION
PHD, MA, BED
MSc, B.Ed, Ph.D
M.A B.ed.

M.A B.ed.

MSC, BED
MCom, BED
MA, BED

MSC, BED
MSC, BED
BCA,MCA

MA, BPED

MA (English), L.L.B
M.Sc. B.ed.
B.tech B.ed.
MSC, BED

MA, BED

M.A B.ed.

M.Sc. BTC

MA, BED

MA, BED

MA, BED

B.TECH, MBA,B.ed

B.TECH, DIPLOMA IN URDU

MA, BED

POST

PRINCIPAL

VICE-PRINCIPAL

Headmistress

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

Miss Srishti Pandit

MR. ASIM KHAN

MRS. ZEENAT AFROZ

MRS. NEETU RASTOGI

MR. AFZAL

MRS. SHAZIA TAHIR

MR. KISHAN NATH
UPADHYAY

MR. WASEEM AKHTAR

MR. ARISH

MRS. KUSUM SAINI

MRS. NOOTAN SHROTRIYA

Prince Prajapati
Kirti Rawat
Prabha Zaidi
MRS. KALPANA

MRS. KHUSHBOO
MAHESHWARI

Akhil Singh

Anju Sharma

Mr.Kumar Abhinav

Mr. Azhar Mansoori

Miss Asma Siddqui

MRS. TALAT NAWAZ
MISS BUSHRA REHMAN

MISS Bushra Nawaz

B.Sc., B.Ed
MSC, BED
MA, BED
MA, BED
MA, BED
MA, D.L.ed

M. A., B.ed

M.A, BLACK BELT
(TAEKWANDO)

MSc. B.ed.
MA, BED
MA, BED
B.Sc.

MSc. B.ed.
B.C.A, MBA
MA, BED

MA, BED

B.A B.ed.
M.A B.ed.
B.Sc., M.B.A
B.A, BED
B.B.A

MSC, BED
MA, BED

MSc, NTT

TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT

TGT

T.G.T , Karate teacher

TGT
TGT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT

PRT

PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT

NTT

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained



49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

MS. Shabnam Khan

MR. AKASH SAGAR
MRS. HUSSAIN FATIMA
Mrs. Shalini Das

MISS CHARU SRIDHAR
MISS JASMINE GUL
Miss Amrit Kaur

MISS RIMSHA IQBAL
Mrs.Hina Zainab

MRS. FARHANA TASKIN
Mrs.Ankita Bhatnagar
MRS, SADIYA NAQVI
Huda Baby

MR. JOHNY MANI

MS. NAZNEEN MERCHANT
Ms. Gulafshan

MR. VISHAL SHARMA
MRS. RUCHITA GARG
Aarti Saini

Zareen Naqvi

Shazia Khanam

Farheen Taskin
Ms.Subhana

Ms.Samiya

Ms.Ifra

M.A

MSC, BED
MA, BED
B.A, BED
MSc, BED
MA, BED

M.Com, B.ed

BA, BED, IGT BOMBAY

MA, BED
MA, BED
M.A, N.T.T
MA, NTT
MSc. B.ed.

M.A.

MA, NTT
MA, BPED
MA, BPED
BCOM, MBA
M.Sc. B.ed.
MSc. B.ed.
M.A

MSc. B.ed.

B.Com. M.Com.

M.A

M.Com B.ed

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

NTT

PRT

NTT

NTT

COORDINATOR

PRT

PTI

PTI

COUNSELLOR

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

Untrani
ed

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Untrani
ed

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained



74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

Poonam Mathew

Mohd. Kamil
Mr. Aman Kumar
MR. MANOJ KUMAR

MISS NAZIA HABIB

Mr.Amardeep
Mrs.Rajni

Mr.Darpan Bansal

B.A B.ed. , Bharatnatyam
Course

B.lib. , M.lib.
B.A, M.A
BCOM, MCOM

M.COM

B.A ,Master of Journalism
G.N.M

B.com, C.A

Dance teacher

Librarian
RECEPTIONIST
CHIEF ACCOUNTANT

FRONT OFFICE
INCHARGE

Back Office Incharge
Nursing staff

Financial controller

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained

Trained



